
AANPO 

tuCKHO 

1. qtT 5 

2. Online Payment Acknowledgement Slip 

SL.NO. 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

CLASS 

BA-II/IV/VI SEM 
BA-II/IV/VI SEM (Non NEP) 

BCOM- I/IV/VI SEM 
BCOM- I|/IV/VI SEM (Non NEP) 

BSC- II/IV/VI SEM 
BSC- II/IV/VI SEM (Non NEP) 
BBA(IB)- II/V/VI SEM 
BEd- II/IV SEM(NEP) 
LLB-I,IV,VI SEM 

BPEd-11/V 
BCom(Hons')- Ii/IV/VI SEM 
MA (HINDI) I,IV SEM 
MA (ENGLISH) II,IVSEM 

MA (SOCIOLOGY) I,IVSEM 

MA (ECONOMICS) I,IVSEM 
MSc (CHEMISTRY) IL,VSEM 

MSc (PHYSICS) II,IVSEM 
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MSc (BOTANY) I,IVSEM 

MCOM- I,IVSEM 

BACK/IMP 
PAPER FEE 

For one paper 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 

1000+100 
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papers 
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2100/ 
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2100/ 
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2100/ 

2100/ 
2100/ 

2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 

2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 

Muauts 
(To fa-te a) 

II SEM 

1250/ 
2100/ 

1750/ 
2600/ 
1750/ 
2600/ 
4100/ 
5000/ 
2500/ 
2600/ 
1850/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2600/ 
2600/ 

EXEMPTED FEE 

2600/ 

IV SEM 

1250/ 
2100/ 

1750/ 
2600/ 
1750/ 
2600/ 
4100/ 

5000/ 
2500/ 
2600/ 
1850/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 
2100/ 

2100/ 
2600/ 
2600/ 

2600/- 2600/ 
2600/ 

VI SEM 

(ato' fa-ig a) 

1250/ 
2100/ 
1750/ 
2600/ 
1750/ 
2600/ 
4100/ 

2500/ 

1850/ 
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